
DATE YEAR EVENT 

Monday 21st February  All School reopens 

Week beginning Monday 21st 
February  

Y4 Intensive swimming Week  

Week beginning Monday 28th 
February  

Y5 Intensive swimming Week 

Monday 28th February  
R, Y1 & 

Y2 
CAFOD visit—Catholic Social Teaching Workshops 

Tuesday 1st March  Y1—Y6 
Cricket session with Chance to shine Cricket 

All children in Years 1—6 to wear PE kits to school  

Wednesday 2nd March  
Y4 

Y6 

Ash Wednesday—Class mass 

Junior Citizenship  

Friday 4th March  All 
World Book Day  - children to dress up as book  
characters for their mufti 

Monday 7th March  Y3– Y6 CAFOD visit—Catholic Social Teaching Workshops 

Wednesday 9th March—Friday 
11th March  

Y4 Bikeability  

Week beginning Monday 14th 
March  

All Science Week  

Tuesday 15th March  All Science Growth Workshops 

Monday 21st March  All World Poetry Day and Book Fair arrives 

Tuesday 22nd March  Y5 Class mass 

Thursday 24th March  Y1 History workshop  - Columbus & Armstrong 

Week beginning Monday 21st 
March until Thursday 21st 
April  

All Big walk and Wheel—further information to follow  

Monday 28th March  Y2 History workshop—Florence Nightingale 

Tuesday 29th March  All Easter Service  

Friday 1st April  All End of Spring Term at 1.30 p.m. 

 
IMPORTANT DATES 

SPRING TERM 2022 


